Place

Last Name

1 Sartacol

2 Lader

3 Schell

4 Walsh

5 Blasi

6 Silvis

7 Agengo

8 Glenn

9 Santacolone
10 Mitchell
11 MacDonald
12 Parkins
13 Boylan
14 Markulies
15 Boadtmann
16 Saginario
17 Dreisbach
18 West

19 Azzoro
20 Mitchell
21 McPherson
22 Schwab
23 Hasfeld
24 Kroboth
25 Mfaraj
26 McGill
27 Ferrara
28 Francisco
29 Dimmick
30 Fincke
31 Feger
32 Keenhold
33 Francisco
34 Herbert

35 Van Overveke

36 Fassl

37 Azzoro

38 Lambert
39 Soldwedel
40 Phillips
41 Montero

Bath Community Days 5K

Bath, PA 7-28-18
First Name Gender
Mathew
Matt
Kendrick
lan
Steve
Nicol
Michael
Chris
Manny
Denise
Rich
Emily
Brian
Nicole
Rachel
Mark
Debra
Phil
Alexander
Mike
Alexandra
Christine
Mike
Joe
Bonnie
Robert
Katherine
Jaime
Lee
Margi
Jeanine
Jamie
Michael
Sarah
Dave
Christina
Gabrielle
Jamie
Harry
Hayden
Luis

S ILTT T T TSI MmN T T TSNS TS TS LEL

Age Bib #
17 205
41 194
22 77
32 66
42 206
40 197
31 200
32 79
49 204
46 80
54 196
27 84
58 203
42 90
32 65
39 201
50 69
59 195
31 85
42 81
31 89
58 55
57 91
57 70
67 60
58 68
33 78
29 75
33 83
70 74
27 82
31 56
29 76
46 202
26 199
49 71
28 86
29 59
66 73
65 88
67 87

Time

18:39.4
19:06.8
19:15.6

DQ
21:48.6
23:34.3
24:43.4
25:11.3
25:34.3
25:48.1
25:51.3
25:56.9
26:33.1
27:35.1
28:27.8
30:16.9
30:41.9
30:44.9
31:08.1
31:47.8
31:59.3
32:02.4
32:57.6
32:59.6
33:54.2
33:55.3
34:29.3
34:59.3
35:13.1
36:00.3
36:00.9
36:22.9
36:35.5
36:57.9
39:28.1
39:34.3
40:21.4
40:48.7
40:59.4
44:27.5
45:12.5




